
Questionário – Saindo do Aeroporto - Gramática 

 

01. Qual é a função da Question Word "Where"? 

 

 

Location 

Time 

Manner 

Option 

02. Qual é a expressão usada para iniciar perguntas sobre preço 

 

 

What much 

How much 

What time 

How long 

03. Marque a pergunta que segue a estrutura abaixo: 

What + Main verb in the Third Person Singular 

 

What does she like? 

What is he bringing in this bag? 

What time does your flight leave? 

What brings you to the U.S.? 

04. Complete a pergunta com a melhor alternativa. 

_______ means of transportation do you prefer? 

 

When 

How much 

How 

What 

05. Complete a pergunta com a melhor alternativa. 



________ bags do you have? 

 

How 

How much 

How far 

How many 

06. Complete o diálogo com a melhor alternativa. 

Tourist:_____ I get to the car rentals? 

 

Information clerk: Take this shuttle bus to the car rental dealership. 

 

How 

How do 

How does 

How am 

07. Complete o diálogo com a melhor alternativa. 

Tourist:_____ is the bus fare? 

 

Driver:The airport shuttle is free.. 

 

Where 

How many 

How much 

Which 

08. Selecione a alternativa com a pergunta na estrutura INCORRETA. 

What is your final destination? 

How much money are you willing to spend? 

Which bus takes me to my hotel? 

What does brings you to the US? 

09. Complete as frases com a melhor alternativa: 

Jake: _____ bus can I take to my hotel? 



 

Ellen: Take that red bus. 

 

Which 

When 

Where 

How 

10. Complete o diálogo com a melhor alternativa. 

Tourist: How_____ is downtown? 

 

Driver: About 15 miles. 

 

far 

long 

much 

time  



GABARITO 

1 A 

2 B 

3 D 

4 D 

5 D 

6 B 

7 C 

8 D 

9 A 

10 A 

 

 


